505759102 11/06/2019

PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 EPAS ID: PAT5805917 Stylesheet Version v1.2

SUBMISSION TYPE:NEW ASSIGNMENTNATURE OF CONVEYANCE:ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
XUDONG CHEN	10/15/2019
WEIXING JIANG	10/15/2019

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	ZHUHAI STAR SPORTS EQUIPMENT CO., LTD.		
Street Address:	NO. 852, JINHAI AN EAST ROAD, JINWAN DISTRICT		
City:	ZHUHAI, GUANGDONG		
State/Country:	CHINA		

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	29711830

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number:

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: (972) 370-7997

Email: charles ho@barron-young.com

Correspondent Name: BYIP LTD.

Address Line 1: 5700 GRANITE PARKWAY, SUITE 200

Address Line 4: PLANO, TEXAS 75024

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER: RONDA-19022-USDS

NAME OF SUBMITTER: CHARLES HO

SIGNATURE: /Charles Ho/
DATE SIGNED: 11/06/2019

Total Attachments: 2

source=01048358#page1.tif source=01048358#page2.tif

PATENT 505759102 REEL: 050924 FRAME: 0319

ASSIGNMENT - Patent Application Docket Number, ROND.)NDA-19022-USDS
Whereas, the As	signor, comprising the	e following named i	nventors:	
ASSIGNOR(s)/ INVENTOR(s)	Xudong Chen and	l Weixing Jiang		
made an inventio	n entitled: <u>SKI HEL</u>	MET		
for which an app (Select one of the	ication for Letters Pa following):	tent of the United S	tates	
	uted concurrently he		ice on	
	. Patent Application S		No. of the contraction of the co	
		tar Sports Equipm	ent Co., Ltd.	
ASSIGNEE (Full Name, Addr Country)	ess and No. 852,	Jinhal An East Ro	ad, Jinwan District, Zhul	nai, Guangdong
is desirous of according therefore	ulring our entire righ	t, title and interest in	n and to said invention and	i the Letters Patent to be
One Dollar (\$1.0) acknowledged, A successors and a for Letters Paten rights to claim pr	 and for other good ssignor, intending to assigns, the full and e t for said invention, in orily based thereon, 	I and valuable cons be legally bound, h exclusive right, title cluding all divisions and all Letters Pate	y Assignee to Assignor of ideration, the receipt of with ereby sells, assigns and trand interest in and to said a continuations, and continut, including reissues, to be corresponding thereto.	nich is hereby ansfers to Assignee, its invention, all applications nuations-in-part thereof, all
Assignor made or entered	hereby warrants that into which would con	no assignment, sa flict with this Assign	le, agreement or encumba iment.	ance has been or will be
a legal represent possession, relat thereto, to execu	ative thereof, to supp ing to the making and te all instruments pro	ly all information ar I practice of said in per to patent the in	quest of the Assignee or indevidence of which the Avention, to testify in any lewention in the United State instruments proper to can	s of America and foreign
In witnes	s whereof, this Assig	nment is executed	on the day indicated below	
**************************************	Typed or Printed N	ame	Signature	Date
SIGNATURE	Xudong Chen	××	Sidona Chou	X October 15 th ,

(EONDA-19022-USDS/01038723v1)

PATENT REEL: 050924 FRAME: 0320

ASSIGNN	MENT -	Patent Applic	ation	Docket Number: RC	NDA-19022-USDS
Whereas, the Assi	gnor, com	prising the following	named inve	entors:	
ASSIGNOR(s)/ INVENTOR(s)	Xudong	Chen and Weixing	Jiang		
made an inventior	entitled.	<u>SKI HELMET</u>			
for which an application (Select one of the fo	cation for allowing):	Letters Patent of the	United Stat	es :	
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		irrently herewith			
5			mark Office	on	
as U.S.	Patent Ap	oplication Serial No.:			
Augustines and the second seco		Zhuhai Star Sports	i Equipmer	nt Co., Ltd.	
ASSIGNEE (Full Name, Address and Country)		No. 852, Jinhai An	East Road	, Jinwan District, Zhul	nai, Guangdong
		China			*
obtained therefor					d the Letters Patent to be
One Dollar (\$1.00 acknowledged, A successors and a for Letters Patent rights to claim of)), and for ssignor, ir issigns, th i for said ir ority base	other good and valuatending to be legally a full and exclusive to the full and exclusive to the full and exclusive to the full and all the feon, and all the feon, and all the feon, and all the feon, and all the feon.	able consid bound, her ight, title an I divisions, i tters Patent	eration, the receipt of w eby sells, assigns and t d interest in and to said	ransters to Assignee, its invention, all applications nuations-in-part thereof, all
Assignor made or entered	hereby wainto which	arrents that no assign would conflict with t	nment, sale his Assignn	, agreement or encumb nent.	rance has been or will be
a legal represent possession, relat thereto, to execu countries in the r instrument.	ative then ling to the te all instr name of th	eof, to supply all informaking and practice making and practice uments proper to part e Assignee, and to e	mation and of said inve ent the inve xecute all in	evidence of which the a ention, to testify in any le antion in the United Stat natruments proper to ca	
In witnes	s whereo	, this Assignment is	executed or	n the day indicated belo	W.
ث	Typed	or Printed Name		Signature	Date
SIGNATURE	We	ixing Jiang	X sa	(eixing)ja	ng X October 15 th , 2019

(RONDA-19022-USDS/01038723v1)

PATENT REEL: 050924 FRAME: 0321

RECORDED: 11/06/2019